Bus

. Rail RE 8 Tirano-Sondrio-Lecco-Milano Go to website

Direction
Tirano — Milano Centrale

17 stops

Open route schedule

Tirano

Villa Di Tirano

Bianzone

Tresenda-Aprica-Teglio

S.Giacomo Di Teglio

Chiuro

Ponte In Valtellina

Poggiridenti-Tresivio-Piateda

Sondrio

Morbegno

Colico

Bellano Tartavalle Terme

Varenna Esino

Mandello Del Lario

Lecco

Monza

Milano Centrale

Route schedule
Tirano — Milano Centrale

Monday 06:12-20:08
Tuesday 06:12-20:08
Wednesday 06:12-20:08
Thursday 06:12-20:08
Friday 06:12-20:08
Saturday 06:12-20:08
Sunday 06:12-20:08
Route info

Direction: Tirano
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 40 min

Chiavenna
'\. -
Al
\.\-
) o
linzana
]
i .'lll
Parco delle
Oraobie
Bergamuasche
Clusane Darfo _[Loario
rislo Terme
g San Pellegring ¢
is. | Terme i
Gomo'  Erba licarte Gandina
'{ g =) Albino
f( Leanta l
| ) L ) 4" Y
mazzo; Giussanag" erate| e Berqamo. Gardone Val
1 e 1 Vierees Trompia
\‘a A F y - .. )
\’,' ISeregrio., Jff - Dalmirie E 5 Lumezzane
— 1) f <) 5
Aranrd | Desio fimercate Osid Softa palizzila (
My %za _I."l 5u|i'0gii0_ w LBUssago’| Cnave
- = S e e S :
R, Gorgonzola Trakiglis. Romana.di—i—€hiari__| _+* Bres{-‘.’i :
B ..r-dplzo-'“ e bambardia § A T Mazzi
5 Milarﬁ}-fﬂ’—'f Rivolta d'Adda 18 OpenStreethMap cantrbutorsi:
i i i BusMaps
B RE 8 — Tirano-Sondrio-Lecco-Milano ¥


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270

Direction

Milano Rogoredo — Lecco

9 stops

Open route schedule

Milano Rogoredo

Milano Forlanini

Milano Lambrate

Sesto S.Giovanni

Monza

Carnate Usmate

Cernusco-Merate

Calolziocorte Olginate

Lecco

Route schedule
Milano Rogoredo — Lecco

Monday 09:36-18:36
Tuesday 09:36-18:36
Wednesday 09:36-18:36
Thursday 09:36-18:36
Friday 09:36-18:36
Saturday 18:36
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Milano Rogoredo
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270

Direction
Sondrio — Milano Centrale

11 stops

Open route schedule

Sondrio

Morbegno

Colico

Bellano Tartavalle Terme

Varenna Esino

Mandello Del Lario

Lecco

Calolziocorte Olginate

Carnate Usmate

Monza

Milano Centrale

Route schedule
Sondrio — Milano Centrale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sondrio
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

05:30-08:20

05:30-08:20

05:30-08:20

05:30-08:20

05:30-08:20

05:30-08:20

05:30


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270

Direction
Colico — Milano Rogoredo

20 stops

Open route schedule

Colico

Piona

Dorio

Dervio

Bellano Tartavalle Terme

Varenna Esino

Fiumelatte

Lierna

Olcio

Mandello Del Lario

Abbadia Lariana

Lecco

Calolziocorte Olginate

Cernusco-Merate

Carnate Usmate

Monza

Sesto S.Giovanni

Milano Lambrate

Milano Forlanini

Milano Rogoredo

Route schedule
Colico — Milano Rogoredo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Colico
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

06:14-11:31

06:14-11:31

06:14-11:31

06:14-11:31

06:14-11:31

06:14

06:14


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270

Direction
Milano Centrale — Lecco

6 stops

Open route schedule

Milano Centrale

Monza

Carnate Usmate

Cernusco-Merate

Calolziocorte Olginate

Lecco

Route schedule
Milano Centrale — Lecco

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Milano Centrale
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50

17:50


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270

Direction
Milano Centrale — Tirano

12 stops

Open route schedule

Milano Centrale

Monza

Calolziocorte Olginate

Lecco

Mandello Del Lario

Varenna Esino

Bellano Tartavalle Terme

Colico

Morbegno

Sondrio

Tresenda-Aprica-Teglio

Tirano

Route schedule
Milano Centrale — Tirano

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Milano Centrale
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

06:20-21:20

06:20-21:20

06:20-21:20

06:20-21:20

06:20-21:20

06:20-21:20

06:20-21:20


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270

Direction Route schedule

Lecco — Milano Centrale Lecco — Milano Centrale
8 stops Monday 05:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:49
Lecco

Wednesday 05:49
Calolziocorte Olginate

Thursday 05:49
Olgiate-Calco-Brivio

Friday 05:49
Cernusco-Merate
Carnate Usmate Saturday 05:49
Monza Sunday 05:49
Sesto S.Giovanni )

Route info
Milano Centrale Direction: Lecco

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

RE 8 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Milan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-RE-8-919438724-2341612270

